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Description

201101040000
00280

01/04/2011
09:45:48 AM

LE CACHET
CREATIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201101040000
00260

01/04/2011
09:29:03 AM

MASON COLE
ENTERPRISE
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201101040000
00460

01/04/2011
11:05:32 AM

MILAM
WILHELMINA
T

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201101070000
08750

01/07/2011
03:27:08 PM

M & M
SEAFOOD
MARKET LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201101050000
02300

01/05/2011
09:50:54 AM

PAULS AUTO
WHOLESALE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201101110000
09540

01/11/2011
12:57:45 AM

MOBILE
CLEANING
SERVICES
LLC

LLCAMEN

201101050000
04280

01/05/2011
04:04:37 PM

MCLGF INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201101130000
12500

01/13/2011
08:51:12 AM

OWENS
ROBERT E

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
18TH
JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT

201101060000
05240

01/06/2011
10:26:35 AM

LADNER
ADAM

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201101130000
13260

01/13/2011
02:24:36 PM

LOTT TREY D ELECTION
WAIVER

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201101060000
06150

01/06/2011
01:19:11 PM

PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
T GROUP LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201101140000
14130

01/14/2011
10:38:55 AM

PATEL DIPTI
VALLABHBHAI

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201101190000
19780

01/19/2011
01:12:02 PM

NORTH
SHELBY
INVERNESS
FOUNDATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201101190000
20280

01/19/2011
04:06:48 PM

MC QUEEN
CHRISTOPHE
R D

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201101210000
22430

01/21/2011
01:59:36 PM

PROJECT
FORWARD
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201101310000
32630

01/31/2011
01:53:20 PM

MARTIN
SOPHIE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 1

201102010000
33610

02/01/2011
08:21:17 AM

MANN LINDA
ANN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA



201101240000
23550

01/24/2011
11:32:04 AM

NEW
CENTURY
BUSINESS
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201101240000
24990

01/24/2011
03:39:02 PM

POWERBAND
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201102010000
35760

02/01/2011
03:02:35 PM

LIQUID WEB
FACTORY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201102010000
35950

02/01/2011
04:08:44 PM

LLOYD
FAMILY REAL
ESTATE LLC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201102020000
35980

02/02/2011
09:47:58 AM

PETELOS
TONY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER
MAYOR

201102020000
36680

02/02/2011
12:32:45 AM

MODERN
HOME
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

201102020000
37030

02/02/2011
02:19:07 PM

PATTERSON
ASHLEY
HOUTS

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201101250000
26000

01/25/2011
03:17:51 PM

PIXEL DESIGN
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201102030000
37640

02/03/2011
08:22:47 AM

MACK
KENDRICK J

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201101260000
26530

01/26/2011
10:17:09 AM

PATE JERRY
DEON

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

201101260000
26630

01/26/2011
10:46:06 AM

RAFFORD
DEIDRE A

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201101270000
28550

01/27/2011
10:15:55 AM

LONG LEAF
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201101270000
28950

01/27/2011
01:42:08 PM

REA JAMES
PERRY

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY


