Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2011;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101040000 00280	01/04/2011 09:45:48 AM	LE CACHET CREATIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO							·
201101040000 00260	01/04/2011 09:29:03 AM	MASON COLE ENTERPRISE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION							
201101040000 00460	01/04/2011 11:05:32 AM	MILAM WILHELMINA T		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201101070000 08750	01/07/2011 03:27:08 PM	M & M SEAFOOD MARKET LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201101050000 02300	01/05/2011 09:50:54 AM	PAULS AUTO WHOLESALE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201101110000 09540	01/11/2011 12:57:45 AM	MOBILE CLEANING SERVICES LLC		LLCAMEN							
201101050000 04280	01/05/2011 04:04:37 PM	MCLGF INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201101130000 12500	01/13/2011 08:51:12 AM	OWENS ROBERT E		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY 18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT						
201101060000 05240	01/06/2011 10:26:35 AM	LADNER ADAM		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201101130000 13260	01/13/2011 02:24:36 PM	LOTT TREY D		ELECTION WAIVER	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201101060000 06150	01/06/2011 01:19:11 PM	PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T GROUP LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201101140000 14130	01/14/2011 10:38:55 AM	PATEL DIPTI VALLABHBHAI		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS						
201101190000 19780	01/19/2011 01:12:02 PM	NORTH SHELBY INVERNESS FOUNDATION		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201101190000 20280	01/19/2011 04:06:48 PM	MC QUEEN CHRISTOPHE R D		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201101210000 22430	01/21/2011 01:59:36 PM	PROJECT FORWARD GROUP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201101310000 32630	01/31/2011 01:53:20 PM	MARTIN SOPHIE		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 1						
201102010000 33610	02/01/2011 08:21:17 AM	MANN LINDA ANN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						

F.		·					
201101240000 23550	01/24/2011 11:32:04 AM	NEW CENTURY BUSINESS SERVICES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201101240000 24990	01/24/2011 03:39:02 PM	POWERBAND LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201102010000 35760	02/01/2011 03:02:35 PM	LIQUID WEB FACTORY LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201102010000 35950	02/01/2011 04:08:44 PM	LLOYD FAMILY REAL ESTATE LLC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201102020000 35980	02/02/2011 09:47:58 AM	PETELOS TONY	ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER MAYOR			
201102020000 36680	02/02/2011 12:32:45 AM	MODERN HOME CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201102020000 37030	02/02/2011 02:19:07 PM	PATTERSON ASHLEY HOUTS	NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY			
201101250000 26000	01/25/2011 03:17:51 PM	PIXEL DESIGN LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201102030000 37640	02/03/2011 08:22:47 AM	MACK KENDRICK J	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201101260000 26530	01/26/2011 10:17:09 AM	PATE JERRY DEON	ELECTION ANREPORT	HELENA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER			
201101260000 26630	01/26/2011 10:46:06 AM	RAFFORD DEIDRE A	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
201101270000 28550	01/27/2011 10:15:55 AM	LONG LEAF LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
201101270000 28950	01/27/2011 01:42:08 PM	REA JAMES PERRY	NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY			